Aug 28 2024 (01:19) India Rail Info

Yesvantpur - Hazur Sahib Nanded SpecialFare Special/07094XX - Exp - SCR
YPR/Yesvantpur Junction to NED/Hazur Sahib Nanded
20h 45m - 968 km - 19 halts - Departs Tue

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 YPR |Yesvantpur Junction 16:15 0 |1 0 44 1915 |SWR
2 YNK |Yelahanka Junction 16:32 16:34 2m (0 |1 13 67 |906 |SWR
3 |HUP |Hindupur 17:49 17:50 Tm [0 |1 96 |68 |[628 [SWR
4 |DMM |Dharmavaram Junction |19:00 19:05 5m [0 |1 176 |24 |357 |SCR
5 |ATP  |Anantapur 20:28 20:30 2m |0 |1 209 (58 342 [SCR
6 GTL |Guntakal Junction 21:40 21:45 5m (0 |1 277 |71 |451 |SCR
7 |AD Adoni 22:29 22:30 im [0 |1 329 (72 |421 [SCR
8 |MALM |Mantralayam Road 23:04 23:05 m |0 |1 370 |52 (332 |SCR
9 RC Raichur Junction 23:38 23:40 2m |0 |1 399 |65 |407 [SCR
10 [WADI [WadiJunction 01:20 01:25 5m [0 (2 |506 |63 [428 |CR

11 [KLBG [KalaburagiJunction 02:00 02:05 5m [0 (2 [543 |52 [454 |CR

(Gulbarga)

12 |HMBD |[Homnabad 03:29 03:30 im [0 |2 (616 (35 [617 [SCR
13 [BIDR [Bidar 05:00 05:20 20m 2 |668 |77 SCR
14 |BHLK (Bhalki 05:49 05:50 im |0 |2 |706 (66 |607 [SCR
15 [UDGR [Udgir 06:29 06:30 im |0 |2 [749 (45 |646 [SCR
16 |LTRR |Latur Road Junction 07:14 07:15 Tm |0 |2 782 |40 |639 [SCR
17 |PRLI |Parli Vaijnath 08:50 09:00 10m 2 |845 |32 SCR
18 |GNH |Gangakher 09:55 09:56 im (0 |2 (874 (42 381 [SCR
19 |[PBN |Parbhanijunction 10:45 10:47 2m [0 |2 909 |52 |412 |SCR
20 |PAU |Purnajunction 11:20 11:25 5m |0 |2 937 |19 |382 [SCR
21 |NED |Hazur Sahib Nanded 13:00 0 [2 ]968 |- 362 |SCR

Aug 28 2024 (01:19) https://indiarailinfo.com



